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The menu of Efes Meze from London includes 130 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately £10. You can view the categories on the menu below. Located centrally within Greenwich,
Efe's Meze Restaurant serves delicious Turkish cuisine. Our menu offers traditional Meze dishes like Hummus
and Cacik, as well as wholesome casseroles, seafood, and fresh meat from the charcoal grill. Vegetarian options
are plentiful, including the mouth-watering Imam Bayildi. We cater to special occasions and group bookings,
providing set menus and entertainment like belly dancers for a memorable night out. Our ingredients are locally
sourced, organic, and fresh to ensure appetizing dishes. Start with our Meze starter and explore our specialty
dishes like Efe's Special, featuring succulent treats from the charcoal grill. Don't miss out on our selection of
wines and beers, including Efes Beer from Turkey. Join us at Efe's Meze Restaurant for a warm and friendly
atmosphere, making it the perfect place to enjoy a delicious meal or celebrate that special occasion!.
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Hill Ephesus Bistro Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

HUMMUS £4

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

Pasta

MISTO PASTA £8

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL £5
Mains

MINTY LAMB £12
Secondi

SEABREAM £13

Pasta Dishes

KOFTE KEBAB £12

Main Courses

PESTO PASTA £8
Sandwiches

GRILL CHICKEN £10
Seafood

CALAMARI £5

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Side Dishes

RICE

Drinks

BEER

Fish

SEA BASS

Meat

ALI NAZIK

Dessert
YOGHURT

Main Course
DOLMA

Chef's Specialties

VEGETABLE KEBAB

Platters

MIXED PLATTER

Greek Specialties

MOUSSAKA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

£3

£5

£3

£4

£9
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Tilrkische Gerichte

GUVEC £10
Kebab

MUCVER £5
Pizza @ 26Cm

AMARA £5

Spezial Pizza - Klein @ 26
Cm

SUCUK £5
Fleischgerichte
Griechisch

KLEFTICO £13
Champagne

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE £30

Prawn Dishes

PRAWN CURRY £13
Asian
SPRING ROLL £5

Vegetarian Options

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE £5

White

HOUSE WHITE WINE £15

Turkish Specialties
LAHMACUN £4
DAILY CHEF'S SPECIAL
DAILY CHEF'S SPECIAL £9

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Lava Stone Grill

MIXED KEBAB £15

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies

CHIPS £3

Salad

GREEN SALAD £4
MIXED SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

TZATZIKI
BBQ

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL
RIBS
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Soft Drinks

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Wine
HOUSE RED WINE
BOTTLE OF WINE

Kebabs

YOGHURTLU KOFTE KEBAB
YOGHURTLU CHICKEN KEBAB

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Bread

GARLIC BREAD
PITA

Grills

CHICKEN SHISH
LAMB SHISH

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
i °| CHICKEN KEBAB

e |

GRILLED CHICKEN

£15

£15
£15

£10
£12

£10

Vegetarian Dishes

MUCVER WITH RICE SALAD £9
MISTO MEFTUNE £9
MEDI PASTA £8
Medi Stir Fry

CHILI MEATBALLS £12
LIVER PEPPERS £13
CHICKEN SOTE £13
LAMB SOTE £13
Platters And Group Meals
MEDI PLATTER TO SHARE (2 £30
PEOPLE)

JUMBO PLATTER (4 PEOPLE) £50
GROUP FEAST 1 (5-6 PEOPLE) £70
GROUP FEAST 2 (7-8 PEOPLE) £100
Salads

FALAFEL HOUMOUS £9
EZME SALAD £5
HALLOUMI SALAD £6
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD £6
GREEK SALAD £7
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

GREEK

VEGAN

DESSERT

MEDITERRANEAN
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Starters GARLIC
CACIK (TZATZIKI) £4 OLIVES
KURDI SALAD £5 HONEY
SHAK SHUKA £5 . .
VIX COLD MEZES o Wines, Beers & Spirits
MIX HOT MEZES £5 KARMEN WHITE
VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA £9 DIREN 'COLLECTION NARINCE °
WHITE
. ANFORA 'TRIO ' WHITE
These Types Of Dishes
. 'KARMEN SELECTION ' WHITE
Are Being Served
ANFORA 'SAUVIGNON BLANC '
SOUP £5 WHITE
SIRLOIN STEAK £14 KARMEN RED
LAMB CHOPS £13 DIREN 'COLLECTION OKUZGOZU
RED
SALAD
DIREN 'COLLECTION KALECIK
LAMB KARASI ' RED
BREAD DIREN 'COLLECTION MERLOT ' RED
TURKEY ANFORA 'TRIO ' RED
DESSERTS DIREN 'COLLECTION SYRAH ' RED

KARMEN 'SELECTION ' RED
HOUSE ROSE WINE

Ingredients Used

<y SALMON £13

KARMEN ROSE
KING PRAWN £13 ANFORA 'TRIO ' ROSE
CHEESE MERUM PROSECCO SPARKLING
FETA WINE
FETA CHEESE PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE
SAUSAGE IZMIR PILSENER (100% MALT)BEER
ONION EFES PILSENER 5% ABV

EFES DRAFT 5% ABV

£18

£19

£21
£23

£26

£18

£20

£22

£21
£23
£23
£23
£15
£19
£23

£19

£44
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Hill Ephesus Bistro

6 Market Hill Huntingdon, Opening Hours:

Cambridgeshire PE29 3NR, Monday 12:00-22:00

Huntingdonshire, United Kingdom Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

